
Dirty Fries (v) (gf )  
cheese & garlic

Taco Fries (gf )

chilli beef, bravas 
sauce, cheddar 
Try with Valdivieso Valley  
Selection Merlot

House Fries 
aioli

Halloumi Fries 
crème fraiche, pomegranate  
seeds, chilli flakes 

Bruscheta 
mixed heirloom tomatoes, 
shallots, basil, olive oil, 
garlic, sourdough bread 
Try with Peth Wetz Estate Riesling

Hot Wings 
blue cheese dip 
Try with Peth Wetz Estate Riesling

Nachos (v)(gf ) 

salsa, guacamole, sour  
crème, jalapenos, cheese 

+chilli beef  4 

Buttermilk Popcorn Chicken
habanero mayo 
Try with Stone & Wood Pacific Ale  
or Protos Verdejo

Cauliflower Wings (v)(ve)  
sweet & spicy

Crispy Pork Belly Bites 
honey & soy glaze

s m a l l  p l at e s

T H E  L O C K  TAV E R N  f o o d  M E N U

Cobb Salad
cherry tomatoes, corn,  
avocado, egg, bacon,  
blue cheese 
+ chicken  2.5

Camden Pale Beer 

Battered Fish & Chips
homemade tartar sauce,  
minted peas 
Try with camden Pale Ale or Conde  

Villar Vinho Verde Branco 

Spice Bag  
dry rub wings, chicken  
strips, popcorn chicken  
spiced peppers, 
onions, fries 
Try with Fourpure Citrus Session IPA

Club Sandwich
chicken, tomato, lettuce,  
maple bacon, mayo,  
toasted bread

M A I N S

Margarita
tomato sauce, mozzarella

Pepperoni 
pepperoni, tomato sauce, 
mozzarella 
Try with Primitivo

Vegetarian 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, 
mushrooms, onion, peppers

BBQ Chicken
bbq tomato sauce, chicken, 
peppers, sweetcorn, 
mozzarella, onion

P I Z Z A S
The Lock Classic Burger

American cheese, pickle, 
lettuce, tomato, house  
sauce, brioche bun, fries 
Try with Camden Hells

Southern Fried Chicken

lettuce, tomato, chilli  
red onion, firey mayo,  
brioche bun, fries

Mushroom & Black  
Bean Burger 

lettuce, tomato,  
gherkins, chipotle  
vegenaise, vegan bun, fries

+ egg  2  
+ bacon  2 
+ avocado  2

B U R G E R S

Baked Vanilla Cheesecake
blueberry compote

D E S S E R T
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Cappuccino

Double Espresso 

Flat White

Americano

Latte

Ice Coffee

A Yorkshire Mug of Tea 

H O T  D R I N K S

3

2.95

2.8

2.5

3

4

2.9

S I D E S

6

HOPPY HOUR
£3 on selected Beers

Monday - Thursday 5-7pm 

GET ROASTED
Serving roast dinners from 12pm, 

every Sunday!

WATCH THE EUROS
across our 3 screens

AUGUST BANK HOLIDAY
DJs & a sax player

DJ’S EVERY FRIDAY,  
SATURDAY & SUNDAY

w h at ’ s  o n

A discretionary 12.5% service charge  

is added to your bill. 

We will never charge entry, but we have a 

small price increase of 10% from 10pm to 

cover the increased costs of operating late 

at night.

Please advise your server if you have any 

allergy or dietary requirements.  

(v) - vegetarian (ve) - vegan 

(gf) - gluten free

         · www.lock-tavern.com               

020 7482 7163 · info@thelocktavern.com



c o c k ta i l s
Frosé 

Frozen Margarita

Breakfast Martini 
Gin, cointreau, fresh lemon juice, orange 
marmalade

Pornstar Martini 
Absolut Vanilla / Passoa / Pineapple  
Juice / Passion Fruit

Espresso Martini  
Absolut Vodka / Kahlua / Nude Coffee

Margarita  
Ocho Blanco / Cointreau / Lime / Honey

Negroni  
Beefeater Gin / Belsazar Red / Campari

Old Fashioned 
Wild Turkey 101 / Angostura Bitters / Sugar

Dark & Stormy   
Kraken / Fevertree Ginger Beer / 
Angostura / Lime

Honey Caipirinha 
Abelha Cachaça / Honey Water / Lime / Mint

The Lock Sour 
Midori / Lemon Juice / Pepper Syrup /  
Egg White

Campari Spritz 
Campari / Prosecco / Soda 

Aperol Spritz 
Aperol / Prosecco / Soda

Bramble-ish 
Beefeater Gin / Lemon Juice / Sugar / 
Hibiscus

b e e r
draught
Camden Hells

Estrella

Amstel

Lucky Saint (Alcohol Free)

Kingstone Press Cider

Stowford Press Mixed Berries Cider 

Guinness

Erdinger Weissbier*

Camden Pale Ale

Fourpure’s Session IPA*

Fourpure’s Citrus Session IPA*

MetroLand Tokyo*

Voodoo Ranger*

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale*

bottles
Peroni

Sol

Dura Damm (Gluten Free) 

Desperados

Crabbies Ginger Beer

Old Mout Ciders 

Berries & Cherries, Pineapple & 

Raspberry, Strawberry & Pomegranate

w i n e
red 175ml as standard

Nero d’Avola, Colomba Bianca Organic

Passitivo Apassimento Primitivo

Malbec, Estate, Doña Paula

2019 Duc de Belmonde Cabernet-Syrah

white 175ml as standard

Verdejo, Mesta Organic

Sauvignon Blanc, Bishops Leap

Pinot Grigio, Gianni Tessari

Villa Wolf Dry Riesling, Ernst Loosen 

Gavi di Gavi Figini, Azienda Agricola  
La Chiara

Chardonnay, Ad Hoc Hen and Chicken

rosé 175ml as standard

2019 Les Betes Rousses Cinsault Rosé

2020 Whispering Angel Rosé

c h a m pa g n e                
&  s pa r k l i n g 

125ml as standard

Dea del Mare Prosecco Extra Dry 

ITA Prosecco Rosé Extra Dry

Moet & Chandon Brut Impérial NV

S P I R I T S

VODKA 
Absolut Blue 

Absolut Flavours

Chase Smoked Potato Vodka

Chase Flavours

Grey Goose

Crystal Head

RUM
Appleton Special 

Appleton Signature 

Diplomatico Rum 

El Dorado 12yr

Havana 3yr 

Havana 7yr 

Havana Añejo Especial 

Kraken Spiced Rum

Koko Kanu 

Plantation Pineapple Rum 

Sailor Jerry 

Spirited Union Lemon & Leaf 

Spirited Union Spice & Sea Salt 

Wray & Nephews OP  

BRANDY
Hennessey VS 

S P I R I T S
GIN
Beefeater 
Beefeater 24 
Beefeater Flavours 
Bombay Sapphire 
Brockmans 
Bull Dog
City of London Dry Gin 
Chase GB 
Chase Pink Grapefruit 
ELLC Gin 
Gin Mare 
Hendricks 
Jinzu 
Monkey 47 
Plymouth  
Portobello Road 
Silent Pool 
Sipsmith London Dry Gin 
Sipsmith Lemon Drizzle 
Sipsmith Orange & Cacao 
Sipsmith Sloe
Tanqueray 10
Tanqueray 
Villa Ascenti 

WHISK(E)Y
Ardberg 10yr 
Auchenstoshan 12yr 
Copper Dog 
Cragganmore 
Dalwhinnie 
Glenlivet 
Glenmorangie 
Jamesons 
Jameson’s Caskmate 
Lagavulin 16yr 
Laphroaig 10yr 
Lot 40 Rye 
Talisker  
Makers Mark 
Wild Turkey 81 
Wild Turkey 101  
Nikka From The Barrel 
Redbreast 12yr 
Roe & Co Irish 
Teeling Small Batch 

SHOOTERS & BOMBS
JagerBomb 
SkittleBomb 
Baby Guinness 
Jam Doughnut 
Sambucca
Black Sambucca 

Tequila & Mezcal 
Ocho Blanco 
Ocho Reposado  
Cazcabel Coffee  
Cazcabel Honey 
Tequila Rose
Patron XO Cafe 
Herradura Reposado
Quiquiriqui Mezcal 
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6.5/28

8.4/34

8.7/36

9.5/38

10/40 

10.5/42

6.5/28

8.2/35

8.9/37

8.4/36

7.3/30

-/50

7.5/36

7.5/38

-/90

7
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9.5
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8.5
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8.5
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7
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7.1
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7.3
7.1

9.5
11.7
7.3
7.7
7.3
7.7

7
7

7.9
8
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9.1

6.5
9.9

10.5
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7
11
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9.3
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7.3
6.5
7.7

11.5
12.5
6.5

11

6
5.5
4.5
4.5

5
5

5
5
5
5
5

5.2
8.7
8.8

All spirits are served double as standard  
unless requested otherwise 


